
COMM NE COR, RUN S 1673.26 FT,
W 400 FT FOR POB, CONT W 275
FT, N 485.65 FT, E 150 FT, N

HUDSON WAYNE T JR
387 SW EUPHORIA GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

36-4S-16-03299-009
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000053261 Roof Replacement 10,000 05/29/2025

2003HX Base Yr

387 SW EUPHORIA GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,755 103.4550 115.87 435,092 2002 2002 0 0
AP
15 28.75 56.25

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2003 Heated Area: 3206

BAS 60 100 60 3,911

BAS 80 100 80 5,214

BAS 240 100 240 15,643

BAS 1,200 100 1,200 78,212

BAS 1,626 100 1,626 105,978

FOP 36 30 11 717

FOP 114 30 34 2,216

FOP 268 30 80 5,214

UGR 484 45 218 14,209

UOP 280 20 56 3,650
** This building has 12 Sub-Areas

4,720 3,755 244,739

BAS= N24 BAS= E20 N12 W20 S12$ N12 UOP= E12 N14 W20 S14 E8$
W8 FOP= W29 UST= W9 S12 E9 N12$ S7 E16 S5 E13 N12$ S12 W13
BAS= N5 W16 S5 E16$ W25 S24 E14 FOP= S6 E6 N6 W6$ E6 BAS= S6
E10 N6 W10$ E10 BAS= S6 W10 S10 E27 N4 FOP= E19 N6 W19 S6$ N6
E19 S10 E22 N30 UGR= N22 W22 S22 E22$ W22 N10 W20 S24 W16$
E16$ PTR= N75 UST= N16 W14 S16 E14$ S75$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 219.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 438

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 3,500

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,500

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,000

6,438

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.78 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 52,580


